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LICENSE
NUMBER

1 6595

b?92

"aoo3~

"Baia-

3890

6902

8918

89U7

89^8

8999

9077

9133_

9388

9^82

9628

9751

9921

1003«

10055

10071

10201

10322

10319

I0lp2

105^1

10667

10889

10908

11065

17120

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Corley

C order

Counts

Horlev

Hnrhi tt

Corley

Couch

Corley

Corley

Cor-ley

Corley

Corley

^orne

Corley

Corley

Counts

Corley

Cope

Corley

Corley

Corley

Corley

Corley

Corley

Coriey

Hor Lfiv

Corley

Corley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

George Allen
Lexington, S. C,

_ .RlchajpcL n-lenn .
Batesburg, S. C .

JPaul Ra7- o
West Columbia, S.
Heyviard A.
Chapin,_S. C.

Wal lan.fi Rfifiri

Otis A.

aadiiey, -," TS. C.
Zaner " • .
Bateabur.g., __S_. ^ '
Max J.

Cayce, S. C.

James W. , Jr.

Lexington.^ &.. C-
Ome rle

Lexington, S. C,

Simon Dewell

West Cnl umbi a,S .

Samuel Murray

Lexington^. S,_C.
Wallace David

Lexington^ S, C,
Marvin H.

Columbia, S^. C.

Larry 0.

Lexlng.tQn^ S.C.
Audrey^ Bra nham

_ West. Columbians,
Kdward Wheeler,*

Rhett Dominick

West Columbia, i

r ,nnny R,

Columbia, S,. C.

Columbia, S. C._

Joseph Kale
West Columbians
Francis Roy

Lexington, S. C,
Stephen Hook
west Columbia, t

Robert k.
Columbians,. C.
dddie A.

West Columbia, £

William Thomas
Swansea, S. C.

Dwight Carters

Lexington, S. C.
Lewis Randolph

West Columbians.
" • "

James Edwin

Cox Carroll Ray

CP rr^"

Manufactured and Sold by The H. L. Bryan Campany, Columbia, S. O.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shealy

ZalL •_ .

Conley
c.
Smith

... . . . . . ...

• - •

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Helen Virginia

Lex i ngt on»_S ̂ C *__

Batesburg, S . _ C . _

Ada Louise
^umter, S. C.

•^renda Lynn

Leesville, S .C.

Bernice Ruth

Bettv P.s
-1 Ridgewsy,, . S, . C.

Hallman Mary Lindg
F

. .Batesburg,- S. C.
Mclver | Svlvia

Craps

Dreher •

.Lee

C.

"Mn,n!fiy

Redd

Ches^reen

Lon&

So rings
C-

'r. Dearman

Waltes

;. c.

Cayce, S C.
Smily Elizabeth

_Gast.on>. S ...C*. . .
Hattie
Lexington, S .C.

June Alice

r *

texin^toa, S^ c-
Ruth Anne

Lex'ngton^ S, C.

Connie M.
Laurel, Md .

Carolyn

Leesville,. S^C-_
Constajice A_an_ .
Vlest Cols., S.C.
DInan Jo

_lieesvllle, S ._C_._
Judy Anne

Lexineton. S. C,
Burnett Carolyn

West Cola., S.C.

JIiybrancL Melsena B.

Patterson
C.
Wingard

Carnev
. C'

Saxon

J "~
Srvin

. c.
Kyzer

Columbia, S. C..
Aharon Lynn

_Le_x_ingt_o.n_, ,S..«CU_
La Vera C.

Lexington^ S.C.

Uarla Marion

Cavce, S. C.

Mildred
f Q TT ^ ^ ^1 \ *

Betty T.
West Cola , ,S.C.

Betty Marie

Gaston, S.C.

Hendrix 1 Ann Elizabeth

Gunter

C.
Maguire

Brazell

Lexington, S. C.

Carolyn Joann

qayce^S^C^
Ellen

Lexington, S. C-
Mary Alice F.

1 Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

2-\

PI

.20 .

19
2k

21

^7
21. .

.22...

23

20

22
21

22

?•*
13

3R

19

21

19

2k
2k

18
2$

_20__

21

X9
25
2S

26

19

17

ia
21

21

^\
J|8
U3
37

23
19
21
21
22

20

20

zo.
U9
I ( P

White
C

Colored

W

W

W

W

W

c

W

W

W

c.

W

W

IN

W

W

W

W

W

W

0

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Nov
Nov

May
.May..
May

Jun
<Jun
Jun

Jul

J_U:L
. Jgi

Aue;

Aug
Sep

Sep

AUET

._Sep_
Oct

O c t ,

D<*<-

Feb

*eb
Sep

_Se.p..
Dec

Dec

^nr

Aor

Jun.

Qct

Oct

Jan

Jan

Peb
T?ftb

Feb

Aug_

Au^

Sejp

iSe D

Oct

Oct

Peb
Peb

Apr

Apr

Aug^

Sep

Sep

Sep

Oct

Dec
Feb

Day i year

19

ZL

26..
2_7._
22
2

8

10

20

.21.

22-
28
15.
17
1

3
2k

17
^a.
10
20

?7

7

9
6

Z-
1

k
23.

6

27

JL9.63-
.19.63..

JL96U-
.19.6U.
1961̂
196i|.

1961].
1961;

1961^

196U

1961;

196 lu

1961].
196 .̂

1964

-19-61̂
JL9.61k
196^

J.96S-
196$

196.5-
196^
196^

1966
1966
19.6.6
.1966
1966

1966
2J 1967

o
rt
20
21

i (S

7
i_
10

IS)

20

2̂1
26

17
26

29,
6 1

fl9

1
19
7

.1967
J.96.7-
1967-

JL967
1967

JL967

r!967
L1967_
1967

1967
JL96J
1965
196b"

1968
1968

1968

1968_

1966
1968
1968

1968
1977

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

^Tan_
Jan.

__J_un_

..Jun

Jun

Day

k-
J.O
7

10
26

29
uunj_21
Jun

..Jul

_ Jul

Sug
Sep

Sep
Sep

Oct

Nov

. Jan.

..Feb.
Mar
Sep

_S_e.p_
Dec

Dec
Aor

Apr

_Ju.rL
Jun

Nov
Nov

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar
Mar

_JUJX

. Jun

Aug-
Sep

Oct

Oot

Oct

Fe_b
Mar
Apr

Apr

Sep

Sep

_S_ep
Sep

Dec

_.D.e_c

29

2$

.28.

29
23

25
6

9

31

2

Jl_
6

27

12

13
10
2.1

H

.11

2k

12

15
29

31
8
a
lU.
iif.

_V-

2_D_^_
[22

Year

-196i|_

.1961̂
1961+

196U
1961̂

1961L

J.961̂
19.64
1961L

196^
196.U
1964
1961̂

196^
19-61̂

3-96.^
1965

1965
196?

1965
396^;

-1965-
J.966
JL96.6.
JL96.6.
.1966

|_1966
1966

1967
196?

JL96Z
.1967

1967
1967

JL967

.19.67.
1V67._

2 !l967

)l

U-

1...
27

30

7
10

20

21

?7

JL967
-1967
JL963
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968

1968
1968
1968
19-68 .

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

rt

REMARKS

Lexington, S. C. 1., i ~"~ " ' ' f
i Rev,^ Clyde &. Wright Consent of mother
._._Batesburgs _S. C.

Rev. Jervey Jeffco
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. O L . M . Morgan

Leesville, S. C.

Rev«_Alvln H^HaiCTi'

_ Lexington.^. _S.,__C.

Rf iv , Rnsr.ofi CT Wtl:

Rev. Lonnie H. Shu'

Leesvllle,...S. .C.

Rev » Robert 0, Bra]

West Columbia, S. (
Rev. Carl B. Koon

Rev. W.E.Lee

Le^ingtoji, S^ C-
Rev. J. A.- Frier

' West Columbians. C.

Rev,.. F.*-.iab_aughn_?v

Rev. Donald R. Pool

Rev. W. R. Shaw

Rev._J:L .S .̂ Iiingle_

Clarice H. Hendrix
:T. P. for S. C-

. .._Lejdjigt_Qn» S ^ C •
Rev. W. Harvey Flo
Leesville^ S. C.

Rev. James F. Burr

West Columbia.,.. S.C
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R_,_Boozej?
Probate Judge
Lexington, s. C •

J^exing.ton,_S, C.
Revs. Larry S.Long <

"Cec'lT C.HeTmTy "'

.--Mra..B.. D... Hall
it, Jr.

- - - -

sr,Sr.

mh

.1. Jr.

it... . . _ _ _ _ ._..._ ..

:.

- - . . - . .

•* "1 ^ P A T**

e

- —

yd, Jr.

Lss
•

lejrs cp.as.e.nt oj£_m.o_thej
Fannie Patterson

:

Rev. '1'hornas E. Vaughn

Cayce, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judp-e
Lejdj-ig-to.ru. $_,. _C^. ._
Rev . Max F. Chris to}
Columbia, S.C.
Rev. R. V. McGuire
Gaston, S. C.

Rev. John C. Hipp
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Charles E.Berni
West Columbia, S. C
Rev.WM. P. ulyde

Lexington, S. C.
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